

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 808 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

MEHBOOB ALI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1088 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 27/04/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Arunabh Chowdhury, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Pragati Neekhra, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

Mr Vivek Singh, Adv.

Mr Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Appellant in Criminal Appeal No.808/2010 wants to file

some additional documents. He may do so on or before
10.5.2012.

Registry to process thereafter for final hearing.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR

hj